Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

Series 2005ABCD

Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

REGISTRATION FEES
Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year

Ended

30-Jun Base Fee Act 3 Revenues Act 3 Coverage
2012 $467,985 $215,205 7.95x
2013 $471,231 $216,697 8.01x
2014 $498,559 $229,265 8.47x
2015 $473,677 $217,823 8.05x
2016 $481,913 $221,610 7.99x

Total

$683,190
$687,928
$727,824
$691,500
$703,523
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