Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission, PA - Registration Fee Revenue

Series 2005ABCD

Annual amounts of Act 3 Revenues collected by the Commonwealth

REGISTRATION FEES Dollar Amounts in Thousands

Fiscal Year				
Ended				
<u>30-Jun</u>	Base Fee	Act 3 Revenues	Act 3 Coverage	<u>Total</u>
2012	\$467,985	\$215,205	7.95x	\$683,190
2013	\$471,231	\$216,697	8.01x	\$687,928
2014	\$498,559	\$229,265	8.47x	\$727,824
2015	\$473,677	\$217,823	8.05x	\$691,500
2016	\$481,913	\$221,610	7.99x	\$703,523